ALICIA JOHNSON, PSY.D.

ALTINA DEGRAFFENREED
ANDREW LEE

ASSIST BASKETBALL NETWORK
BELLA'S BABIES INC

BLACC COFFEE

BMC21

CALIFORNIA SOLAR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORP
CALINEV

CAMILLERI INVESTIGATIONS
CANYON OAKS

CHIRAE CANNON

CLAUDIA CRUZ

CLAUDIO RAMIREZ

CONSULTING WITH GRACE LLC
CORY M KING

COSITAS Y MAS

COZY VIBES DESIGNS

CREATIVE PRINT AND DESIGN
CSS ELECTRIC

DELAH COFFEE

DISCOVERY ROOFING

DOGGY PLUGG

DOUBLE DOWN ZINE

DURANT SQUARE

ELENA HERNANDEZ-RAMOS
ERNEST MACHEN

FAMILY CENTRIC CARE

FARKAS FIDUCIARY SERVICES
FIVE J'S ENTERPRISES

FLOW PLANNING PARTNERS

GET IT DONE DEMOLITION

GLOBAL MENTOR

GM PRO PLUMBING & ROOTER
GODDESS TREASURES

GOOD BROTHA EMPIRE
GORRILLATIME LLC

GROWING NEEDS TRANSACTION COORDINATOR SERVICES
HAIS ROOFING COMPANY

HIGH END MOBILE AUTO BODY
HKD FRAMING & DRYWALL, INC.
HO TRINH

JB&B CONSTRUCTION INC

JIWEN CHEN

KALIL MOHAMADI

KING REM & CONSTRUCTION
LAUREL NOCK MARKETING CONSULTING
LE CANCAN BIJOU

LEAP STRATEGY, RISK AND ADVISORY SERVICES LLC
LEE MATTHEW

MA. LUISA MANJARREZ

MANNY'S GENERAL MAINTENANCE
MARIA DEL ROSARIO MAYORGA
MARIA MAGDALENA AMBROSIO GONZALEZ
MDM ELECTRIC

MEDINA MARIA G & RODRIGUEZ JOSE A
MKC ASSOCIATES, INC.

MR FIX IT HANDYMAN SERVICES TEAM
NADAR AFZALI

NATASHA REBECCA ROSENBERG
NO BARK ZONE

NOBLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
ORMAN & ASSOCIATES INC.

OSHA OAKLAND LLC

PILAR DEL CARMEN MACIAS MANJARREZ
RABINOWITZ ERIC L

RABINOWITZ ERIC L

RADIUS ENERGY

RAW CLOTHING INC LLC

REDIET ADMASU

ROBERTO MIRELES

ROTATION COMMUNITY SERVICES
SAESOE SCRUBS

SAL TRAN

SEAMANS CLUB CAT INC.
SHERSHOW STUDIOS

SILVIA CHOI

SINCLAIR WALKER

SMOOCH

SMOOTH STROKES TENNIS
SOEUN RENTALS, LLC

STRIDER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SUPER OG LOGISTICS, INC.

THE BASEERY MARKET

THE DOCUMENTARISTS

THE SAUCY HUT

TICE VALLEY LANDSCAPE INC
USIPCOMMUNICATIONS, LLC

VA7 MERRITT LLC

WARNER COMMERCIAL SERVICES
WEST COAST FIRE & WATER
WOODSMITHS

YOUR NONPROFIT GURU

Z SALON SUITES LLC

2961 SUMMIT ST STE C

933 41ST ST APTA

5945 WENK AVE

2985 BARRETT ST

5909 CAMDEN ST

1409 FRANKLIN ST

5401 COLISEUM WAY

149 E MAIN ST

66 FRANKLIN ST STE 300
352 PALM AVE # 3

66 FRANKLIN ST STE 300
150 4TH ST # 751

505 105TH AVE APT D

5401 COLISEUM WAY

1618 SCHRADER BLVD # 103
10111 STANLEY AVE

5401 COLISEUM WAY

1389 JEFFERSON ST UNIT B507
1539 MACARTHUR BLVD
2200 MARYANN DR

420 W GRAND AVE

425 STAR ST

1633 21ST AVE APT #3

1661 TENNESSEE ST UNIT 2D

10950 INTERNATIONAL BLVD STE K-11

5401 COLISEUM WAY
2136 WARD ST

3424 VICTOR AVE
1627 HIGH ST APT 310

2522 GRAND CANAL BLVD STE 12

490 43RD ST # 106

5171 CONCORD BLVD

6223 RIDGEMONT DR

39 E 15TH ST

10321 BANCROFT AVE APT C
1929 FILBERT ST

744 S ELMHURST AVE

2638 75TH AVE #4

10086 SAN PABLO AVE

343 LAUREL AVE # A

1049 S HOBART BLVD # 403
332 EZIE ST

4532 MORNING BROOK LN
380 VALLEJO DR APT 128
5401 COLISEUM WAY
22994 MOUNTAIN HOUSE PKWY
4233 COOLIDGE AVE

1617 FERNWOOD DR

8 MARR AVE

2542 FILBERT ST

5401 COLISEUM WAY

1806 41ST AVE APT 6

5401 COLISEUM WAY

5401 COLISEUM WAY

969 105TH AVE

1629 89TH AVE

4105 AQUA VISTA ST

1699 W GRAND AVE

5401 COLISEUM WAY

439 49TH ST APT 24

300 PENDLETON WAY

1350 BAYSHORE HWY # 520
194 SMITH RD

326 23RD ST UNIT B

5401 COLISEUM WAY

6410 TELEGRAPH AVE

6416 TELEGRAPH AVE

4981 SALIDA BLVD

6916 HALLIDAY AVE

215 W MACARTHUR BLVD # 450
9310 CORAL RD

3870 PATTERSON AVE

2811 106 TH AVE

397 ADAMS ST

1970 BROADWAY STE 1250
3436 DIMOND AVE

2919 TELEGRAPH AVE # 313
7450 CIRCLE HILL DR

8745 BURCHELL RD

7097 PINEHAVEN RD

2923 MAGNOLIA ST

586 N FIRST ST STE 213B
300 PENDLETON WAY # 319
1408 21ST AVE

410 FAIRMOUNT AVE # 302
3811 SAN LEANDRO ST
5448 SOUTHWOOD WAY
3201 NORTHSIDE DR STE 109
333 12TH ST

9436 ELM AVE

5846 LIVE OAK DR STE 1
2709 DEL MONTE ST

6233 LEONA ST

3737 MACARTHUR BLVD

OAKLAND, CA 94609-3482
OAKLAND, CA 94608-3749
RICHMOND, CA 94804-5025
OAKLAND, CA 94605
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1621
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3201
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945-6522
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3728
OAKLAND, CA 94610-3337
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3728
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2154
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2941
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
LOS ANGELES, CA 90028-6266
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5121
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1681
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1225
TURLOCK, CA 95380-6534
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2326
OAKLEY, CA 94561-5751
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4666
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94107-3579
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3886
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
BERKELEY, CA 94705-1016
OAKLAND, CA 94602-4028
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4503
STOCKTON, CA 95207-8213
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2199
CONCORD, CA 94521-2316
OAKLAND, CA 94619-3726
ANTIOCH, CA 94509-2452
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3465
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2825
OAKLAND, CA 94603
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2852
EL CERRITO, CA 94530-3927
HAYWARD, CA 94541-7620
LOS ANGELES, CA 90006-2405
SAN JOSE, CA 95111-2408
TRACY, CA 95377-8253
MILLBRAE, CA 94030-2862
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
TRACY, CA 95391-9624
OAKLAND, CA 94602-3434
OAKLAND, CA 94611
OAKLAND, CA 94611-3131
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2921
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4160
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3120
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1017
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4319
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1684
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2157
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2102
BURLINGAME, CA 94010-1814
ALAMO, CA 94507-2736
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3786
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1112
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1112
SALIDA, CA 95368-9420
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2360
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5386
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1012
OAKLAND, CA 94619-2028
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5211
OAKLAND, CA 94610-3131
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2210
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2209
OAKLAND, CA 94609-3578
OAKLAND, CA 94605
GILROY, CA 95020-9403
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1212
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4413
SAN JOSE, CA 95112
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2102
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4954
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5511
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4037
ANTIOCH, CA 94531-7456
RALEIGH, NC 27615-4242
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4217
ORANGEVALE, CA 95662-3610
KELSEYVILLE, CA 95451-9428

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691-3811

OAKLAND, CA 94605-1219
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1329

JOHNSON, ALICIA G
DEGRAFFENREED, ALTINA L
LEE, ANDREW

FRIEDRICH, ROBERT

DAVIS, KRISTEN

STEELE, PATTINA M
HERRERA, MARIO A
CALIFORNIA SOLAR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORP
LETT, BRENT

IOFFEE, KARINA
TASHOMBE, TAJ

CANNON, CHIRAE

CRUZ, CLAUDIA

RAMIREZ, CLAUDIO
LAHLOUH, GRACE

KING, CORY M

MORA, ESTELA

OGDANETS, VIRA
MOHAMMED, AMIR
NAVARRETE, VICTOR
DELAH COFFE INC

CH SUAREZ, GUILLERMO
CHARLES, SHERRY

MUSA, DIANA

BLUEPRINT PERFORMANCE ACADMEY
HERNANDEZ RAMOS, ELENA
MACHEN, ERNEST
ABRAHAM, MIMOSA C
FARKAS, ERIKA

MALFITANO, JOE

BALL, SHAYLA
GUNTENDORFER, EUCLIDES
PAPI, FRANCESCO
MARTINEZ, GERBER

BURNS, TAISHA N

KILLENS, DAMEON

MEDINA, MANUEL A
ALMODOBAR, MICHELE L
Nguyen, Hai

WHITE, COREY

KIM, KENNY

KING KONG PLUMBING
BARRIGA, JORGE B

CHEN, JIWEN

MOHAMADI, KALIL A

KING, LUKE

NOCK, LAUREL M

LE CANCAN BIJOU
DIRTADIAN, LAURA

LEE, MATTHEW
MANJARREZ , MA. L
FORNES, MANUEL
MAYORGA, MARIA DEL R
AMBROSIO GONZALEZ, MARIA MAGDALENA
MDM ELECTIRC

MEDINA, MARIA G

MKC ASSOCIATES, INC.
JACOBS, TANYA

AFZALI, NADER
ROSENBERG, NATASHA R
PARKER, AARON

ELGART, IGOR

ORMAN & ASSOCIATES INC.
NANTAKUNUPAKORN, POLLAPAK
MACIAS MANJARREZ , PILAR D
RABINOWITZ, ERIC
RABINOWITZ, ERIC
WESTERN VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC
CARNEY, KENNETH
ADMASU, REDIET A
MIRELES, ROBERTO
EVBUOMA, MARRIA L
FRANKLIN, ALISSA L

TRAN, SAL T

SEAMANS CLUB CAT INC.
SHERSHOW, ELLEN

CHOI, SILVIA

WALKER, SINCLAIR J
CAMPANELLA, SARINA S
LAFORTE, DANIEL T
SOEUN, CHANDARA
STRIDER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SUPER OG LOGISTICS, INC.
DHARHAN, OMAR
GLAVIANO, MARIO A
ANICETE, FERNANDO

TICE VALLEY LANDSCAPE INC
CAMPBELL, JOSEPH

LLC, VA7 MERRITT
WARNER, JASON

BRIDGES, DOUGLAS K
SMITH, ERIC R

WILLIAMS, WALTER
ZAREEF, ZAINAB

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
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12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
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12/31/2022

624190
315990
238220
541990
624410
722514
315990
238210
519130
561611
541810
453920
488320
454390
541611
423850
453998
453998
339999
238210
453998
238160
424990
323113
713940
315990
238210
561499
561499
238990
541611
238910
812990
236220
442299
561499
315990
812990
238160
811121
238990
238220
236220
236220
454390
236220
541611
813110
541611
531110
315990
236220
448140
315990
236220
531110
541310
488490
454390
541430
311111
236220
236220
722514
315990
531120
531120
236220
315990
722320
453998
541611
448120
512110
541720
541921
541930
531210
453920

531110
236220
4539

453998
512110
111419
561730
517919
531190
238990
561720
238990
541611
812112

Other Individual And Family Services

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services

Child Day Care Services

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Internet Publishing And Broadcasting And Web Search Portals
Investigation Services

Advertising Agencies

Art Dealers

Marine Cargo Handling

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Service Establishment Equipment And Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Roofing Contractors

Other Miscellaneous Nondurable Goods Merchant Wholesalers
Commercial Screen Printing

Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
All Other Business Support Services

All Other Business Support Services

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Site Preparation Contractors

All Other Personal Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

All Other Home Furnishings Stores

All Other Business Support Services

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

All Other Personal Services

Roofing Contractors

Automotive Body, Paint, And Interior Repair And Maintenance
All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Religious Organizations

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Family Clothing Stores

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Architectural Services

Other Support Activities For Road Transportation

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Graphic Design Services

Dog And Cat Food Manufacturing

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

Caterers

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Women's Clothing Stores

Motion Picture And Video Production

Research And Development In The Social Sciences And Humanities
Photography Studios, Portrait

Translation And Interpretation Services

Offices Of Real Estate Agents And Brokers

Art Dealers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Motion Picture And Video Production

Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover

Landscaping Services

All Other Telecommunications

Lessors Of Other Real Estate Property

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Janitorial Services

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Beauty Salons

00251348
00251060
00251206
00251383
00251230
00251067
00250973
00251007
00251039
00251072
00251032
00251320
00250964
00251052
00251147
00251243
00250901
00251249
00250989
00251124
00251018
00251117
00251055
00251380
00251024
00251079
00251238
00251344
00251156
00251084
00251250
00251089
00251204
00251205
00251111
00251358
00251166
00251069
00251236
00251235
00251333
00251353
00251022
00251162
00251229
00251221
00251346
00251068
00251241
00251223
00251094
00251234
00251119
00251134
00251193
00226660
00251220
00251217
00251216
00251037
00251208
00251101
00251165
00251126
00251015
00251127
00251130
00251324
00251132
00251213
00250950
00251175
00251030
00251178
00251021
00251010
00251026
00251123
00251219
00251048
00251017
00251227
00251210
00251207
00251177
00251108
00251045
00251125
00251092
00251044
00251054
00251224
00251160
00251040
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